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 Please find the FTSE MTS 2018 Easter Holiday Schedule below. 

 

Schedule between 16 March 2018 and 4 April 2018 
 

Fri, 16 Mar 2018 Open FTSE MTS Index Weekly Selections determined for Week 12.  

FTSE MTS Index Weekly Selection Constituent files published for Week 

12.  

FTSE MTS Index Monthly Selections determined for Apr 2018. 

Mon, 19 Mar 2018 Open FTSE MTS Index Weekly Opening Constituent files published for Week 

12. 

Tue, 20 Mar 2018 Open FTSE MTS Index Weekly Selections for Week 12 become effective. 

Wed, 21 Mar 2018 Open  

Thu, 22 Mar 2018 Open FTSE MTS Index Monthly Selection Constituent files published for Apr 

2018. 

Fri, 23 Mar 2018 Open FTSE MTS Index Weekly Selections determined for Week 13.  

FTSE MTS Index Weekly Selection Constituent files published for Week 

13.  

Mon, 26 Mar 2018 Open FTSE MTS Index Weekly Opening Constituent files published for Week 

13. 

Tue, 27 Mar 2018 Open FTSE MTS Index Weekly Selections for Week 13 become effective. 

Wed, 28 Mar 2018 Open  

Thu, 29 Mar 2018 Open FTSE MTS Index Weekly Selections determined for Week 14.  

FTSE MTS Index Weekly Selection Constituent files published for Week 

14.  

FTSE MTS Index Monthly Opening Constituent files published for April 

2018. 

Fri, 30 Mar 2018 Closed Good Friday 

Mon, 2 Apr 2018 Closed Easter Monday 

Tue, 3 Apr 2018 Open FTSE MTS Index Weekly Opening Constituent files published for Week 

14.  

FTSE MTS Index Monthly Selections for Apr 2018 become effective. 

Wed, 4 Apr 2018 Open FTSE MTS Index Weekly Selections for Week 14 become effective. 

 

Normal business resumes thereafter.  
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